Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AAMIR NASIR

AMARJEET

AMBIKESH KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

ANIL SEMIYAL

ANKIT SINGH NEGI

ASHISH KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA

ASHISH SHARMA

BAKHTAWAR FAIZ

DEEPAK SAHU

DEV

DURGESH BHARGAVA

GAJANAND GUPTA

JATIN PANDEY

MOHD AMIR

Roll No.

2K18/CEME/01
2K18/CEME/02
2K18/CEME/03
2K18/CEME/04
2K18/CEME/05
2K18/CEME/06
2K18/CEME/08
2K18/CEME/09
2K18/CEME/10
2K18/CEME/12
2K18/CEME/13
2K18/CEME/14
2K18/CEME/16
2K18/CEME/19
2K18/CEME/20

2K18/CEME/24

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
AT AT
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TC
126

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126

126

CGPA

8.18
9.02
8.85
7.69
6.48
9.03
8.98
8.10
6.75
6.99
8.67
8.11
8.47
9.67
7.77

6.79

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

25/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/3




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

MUKUL

NISHANT

PAWAN KUMAR

PIYUSH SHARMA

PRASHANT SAURABH

PRINCE KUMAR

PURSHOTTAM KUMAR

RAMAKANT

RISHABH KUMAR

ROHIT

ROHIT KUMAR SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR CHAKRAWARTI

SHESHANK PANDEY

SHIVANG DUTT

SUBHASH

SURAJ KUMAR JHA

Roll No.

2K18/CEME/26
2K18/CEME/27
2K18/CEME/28
2K18/CEME/29
2K18/CEME/30
2K18/CEME/32
2K18/CEME/33
2K18/CEME/36
2K18/CEME/37
2K18/CEME/38
2K18/CEME/40
2K18/CEME/41
2K18/CEME/42
2K18/CEME/43
2K18/CEME/44

2K18/CEME/46

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
126

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126

126

CGPA

6.65
7.83
7.52
7.83
8.56
7.49
6.56
8.22
9.05
7.92
7.42
9.07
6.40
7.99
6.13

8.59

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

25/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/3




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

TANSUKH RAI GAUTAM

TARUN PHORE

UTKARSH YADAV

VARTIKA KUMARI

VINAY KUMAR CHAURASIA

VISWAS SINGH

VISHVENDER KUMAR DHEER

ROHIT SHARMA

SOURABH MISHRA

Roll No.

2K18/CEME/48
2K18/CEME/49
2K18/CEME/50
2K18/CEME/51
2K18/CEME/53
2K18/CEME/56
2K18/CEME/58
2K18/CEME/59

2K18/CEME/60

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

T TF TaH
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TC
126

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126

126

CGPA

7.72
8.40
7.25
9.03
8.02
7.44
8.18
7.31

7.59

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
25/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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