

Date: 25/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1424

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

		•	•		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	126	
1	AAMIR NASIR	2K18/CEME/01	आमिर नासिर	126	8.18
2	AMARJEET	2K18/CEME/02	अमरजीत	126	9.02
3	AMBIKESH KUMAR	2K18/CEME/03	अम्बिकेश कुमार	126	8.85
4	AMIT KUMAR	2K18/CEME/04	अमित कुमार	126	7.69
5	ANIL SEMIYAL	2K18/CEME/05	अनिल सेमियल	126	6.48
6	ANKIT SINGH NEGI	2K18/CEME/06	अंकित सिंह नेगी	126	9.03
7	ASHISH KUMAR	2K18/CEME/08	आशीष कुमार	126	8.98
8	ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA	2K18/CEME/09	आशीष कुमार शुक्ला	126	8.10
9	ASHISH SHARMA	2K18/CEME/10	आशीष शर्मा	126	6.75
10	BAKHTAWAR FAIZ	2K18/CEME/12	बख्तावर फैज़	126	6.99
11	DEEPAK SAHU	2K18/CEME/13	दीपक साहू	126	8.67
12	DEV	2K18/CEME/14	देव	126	8.11
13	DURGESH BHARGAVA	2K18/CEME/16	दुर्गेश भार्गव	126	8.47
14	GAJANAND GUPTA	2K18/CEME/19	गजानंद गुप्ता	126	9.67
15	JATIN PANDEY	2K18/CEME/20	जतिन पांडेय	126	7.77
16	MOHD AMIR	2K18/CEME/24	मोहम्मद अमीर	126	6.79

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1424

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•	_		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	126	
17	MUKUL	2K18/CEME/26	मुकुल	126	6.65
18	NISHANT	2K18/CEME/27	निशांत	126	7.83
19	PAWAN KUMAR	2K18/CEME/28	पवन कुमार	126	7.52
20	PIYUSH SHARMA	2K18/CEME/29	पियुष शर्मा	126	7.83
21	PRASHANT SAURABH	2K18/CEME/30	प्रशांत सौरभ	126	8.56
22	PRINCE KUMAR	2K18/CEME/32	प्रिंस कुमार	126	7.49
23	PURSHOTTAM KUMAR	2K18/CEME/33	पुरषोत्तम कुमार	126	6.56
24	RAMAKANT	2K18/CEME/36	रमाकान्त	126	8.22
25	RISHABH KUMAR	2K18/CEME/37	ऋषभ कुमार	126	9.05
26	ROHIT	2K18/CEME/38	रोहित	126	7.92
27	ROHIT KUMAR SINGH	2K18/CEME/40	रोहित कुमार सिंह	126	7.42
28	SANDEEP KUMAR CHAKRAWARTI	2K18/CEME/41	संदीप कुमार चक्रवर्ती	126	9.07
29	SHESHANK PANDEY	2K18/CEME/42	शेशांक पांडेय	126	6.40
30	SHIVANG DUTT	2K18/CEME/43	शिवांग दत्त	126	7.99
31	SUBHASH	2K18/CEME/44	सुभाष	126	6.13
32	SURAJ KUMAR JHA	2K18/CEME/46	सूरज कुमार झा	126	8.59

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1424

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	126	
33	TANSUKH RAI GAUTAM	2K18/CEME/48	तनसुख राय गौतम	126	7.72
34	TARUN PHORE	2K18/CEME/49	तरूण फोरे	126	8.40
35	UTKARSH YADAV	2K18/CEME/50	उत्कर्ष यादव	126	7.25
36	VARTIKA KUMARI	2K18/CEME/51	वर्तिका कुमारी	126	9.03
37	VINAY KUMAR CHAURASIA	2K18/CEME/53	विनय कुमार चौरसिया	126	8.02
38	VISWAS SINGH	2K18/CEME/56	विस्वास सिंह	126	7.44
39	VISHVENDER KUMAR DHEER	2K18/CEME/58	विश्वेन्देर कुमार धीर	126	8.18
40	ROHIT SHARMA	2K18/CEME/59	रोहित शर्मा	126	7.31
41	SOURABH MISHRA	2K18/CEME/60	सौरभ मिश्रा	126	7.59

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination